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Central Catholic
Wilsonville
Wilson
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Sherwood
Wilson
Clackamas
Lake Oswego
Sherwood
Wilsonville
Clackamas
West Linn

Tuor, Dalton
Gahan, Kevan
Reuland, William
Knutson, Jack
Urdahl, Hanson
Ruddick, Ashlay
Benziger, Jack
Larson, Kyle
Wood, Jeremy
Schenk, Sam
Riesterer, Jordan
Keeney, Davis
Johnson, William
Torng, Zachary
Maxwell, Colin
Toal, Travis
Flecker, Sam
McNabb, Chris
Krenek, Alex
Cheetham, Cooper
Weary, Jack
Esnoz, Jarod
Cory, James
Fawcett, Hayden
Carlson, Greg
Schenk, Nick
Schiewe, Steven
Andersen, Christian
Sanderson, Andrew
Ross, Kenny
Anuta, David
Armstrong, Max
DeBar, Jaques
Arenz, Connor
Ramsden, Kevin
Minor, Nick
Ward, Connor
Bosworth, Austin
Wayt, Connor
Nielsen, Will
Fletter, Jacob
Duley, Spencer
Loren, Cameron
Anderson, Sean
Keeth, Jacob
Horton, Chris
Evans, Connor
McClurg, Nick
Hiser, Stephen
Hult, Connor
Hart, Logan
Maxwell, Trevor

00:37.58
00:37.54
00:38.36
00:39.21
00:38.71
00:38.69
00:39.58
00:40.38
00:39.60
00:39.52
00:40.20
00:40.88
00:40.39
00:39.79
00:40.74
00:40.73
00:41.52
00:43.86
00:43.56
00:44.62
00:45.26
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00:45.83
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00:48.11
00:46.92
00:48.67
00:47.61
00:48.54
00:49.69
00:48.90
00:50.39
00:49.12
00:48.70
00:49.51
00:49.42
00:49.53
00:51.94
00:52.96
00:55.49
00:55.94
00:53.85
00:57.06
00:55.93
00:55.95
00:56.10
00:55.12
01:00.46
00:37.70
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00:41.34
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00:47.63
00:48.98
00:48.10
00:47.26
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00:52.96
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00:56.18
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01:04.51
01:01.44
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:14.57
:15.14
:16.74
:16.89
:17.52
:17.77
:17.93
:18.71
:19.72
:19.75
:19.97
:20.61
:20.69
:21.13
:21.56
:21.77
122,22
:24.11
:26.44
:27.54
:28.40
:30.05
:31.74
:32.06
:32.99
:33.69
:34.70
:34.73
:35.15
:36.30
:36.59
:36.64
:36.95
:37.37
:37.67
:38.00
:38.14
:38.44
:38.68
:39.06
:43.63
:45.92
:46.98
:48.60
:49.05
:51.20
:51.88
:52.13
:52.99
:59.63

02:01.90

00:00.57
00:02.17
00:02.32
00:02.95
00:03.20
00:03.36
00:04.14
00:05.15
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22 Lake Oswego Farrell, Simon DNS DNS 0
29 Lincoln Dann, Julian DNF 00:47.86 32 0
64 Lincoln Foppoli, Andrea 00:44.12 21 DSQ 0
75 Lincoln Valls, Alex 00:47.20 31 DNF 0
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The Team's Total Time is the sum of best three times from each course.

64 Foppoli, Andrea

00:44.12 02:04.00

Run 1 Time Run 2 Time
Team West Linn Total 03:50.57 Rank 1
1 Tuor, Dalton 00:37.58 1 Tuor, Dalton 00:36.99
5 Maxwell, Trevor 00:37.70 175 Larson, Kyle 00:38.33
10 Riesterer, Jordan 00:40.20 01:55.48 10 Riesterer, Jordan 00:39.77 01:55.09
Team Lakeridge Total 03:56.39 Time Diff. 00:05.82 Rank 2
12 Ruddick, Ashlay 00:38.69 14 Benziger, Jack 00:38.35
14 Benziger, Jack 00:39.58 12 Ruddick, Ashlay 00:39.08
62 Johnson, William 00:40.39 01:58.66 62 Johnson, William 00:40.30 01:57.73
Team Wilsonville Total 04:02.08 Time Diff. 00:11.51 Rank 3
4 Gahan, Kevan 00:37.54 4 Gahan, Kevan 00:37.60
3 Knutson, Jack 00:39.21 3 Knutson, Jack 00:37.68
90 Esnoz, Jarod 00:45.21 02:01.96 90 Esnoz, Jarod 00:44.84 02:00.12
Team Lincoln Total 04:10.36 Time Diff. 00:19.79 Rank 4
7 Reuland, William 00:38.36 7 Reuland, William 00:38.38
15 Flecker, Sam 00:41.52 15 Flecker, Sam 00:40.70

37 Ramsden, Kevin

00:47.28 02:06.36

Team Lake Oswego
16 Toal, Travis
26 Krenek, Alex
81 Cheetham, Cooper

Total
00:40.73
00:43.56
00:44.62 02:08.91

04:15.75

Time Diff.
16 Toal, Travis
26 Krenek, Alex
81 Cheetham, Cooper

00:25.18 Rank 5
00:41.04
00:42.88
00:42.92 02:06.84

Team Catlin Gabel
95 Wood, Jeremy
11 Torng, Zachary
27 Armstrong, Max

Total 04:17.49
00:39.60
00:39.79

00:48.54 02:07.93

Time Diff.
95 Wood, Jeremy
11 Torng, Zachary
27 Armstrong, Max

00:26.92
00:40.12
00:41.34
00:48.10 02:09.56

Rank 6

Team Riverdale
9 Schenk, Sam
24 Carlson, Greg
99 Schenk, Nick

Total 04:26.43
00:39.52
00:45.83

00:46.70 02:12.05

Time Diff.
9 Schenk, Sam
99 Schenk, Nick
24 Carlson, Greg

00:35.86 Rank7
00:40.23
00:46.99
00:47.16 02:14.38

Team Central Catholic
18 Fawcett, Hayden
13 Cory, James
34 Arenz, Connor

Total 04:41.17
00:45.57
00:45.61

00:48.90 02:20.08

Time Diff.
13 Cory, James
18 Fawcett, Hayden
34 Arenz, Connor

00:50.60 Rank 8
00:46.13

00:46.49

00:48.47 02:21.09

94 Hart, Logan

01:00.46 02:35.10

Team Wilson Total 04:46.44 Time Diff. 00:55.87 Rank 9
96 Schiewe, Steven 00:46.90 96 Schiewe, Steven 00:47.80
20 Sanderson, Andrew 00:46.92 20 Sanderson, Andrew 00:48.23
43 Anuta, David 00:47.61 02:21.43 43 Anuta, David 00:48.98 02:25.01
Team Clackamas Total 05:11.30 Time Diff. 01:20.73 Rank 10
2 Urdahl, Hanson 00:38.71 2 Urdahl, Hanson 00:38.81
93 Evans, Connor 00:55.93 93 Evans, Connor 00:55.95

94 Hart, Logan

01:01.44 02:36.20
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Team Sherwood Total 05:18.34 Rank 11
35 Ross, Kenny 00:48.67 35 Ross, Kenny 00:47.63
97 Keeth, Jacob 00:53.85 97 Keeth, Jacob 00:55.20
98 Hiser, Stephen 00:56.10 02:38.62 98 Hiser, Stephen 00:56.89 02:39.72
Team Total Time Diff.
00:00.00 00:00.00
Team Total Time Diff.
00:00.00 00:00.00
Team Total Time Diff.
00:00.00 00:00.00
Team Total Time Diff.
00:00.00 00:00.00
Team Total Time Diff.
00:00.00 00:00.00
Team Total Time Diff.
00:00.00 00:00.00
Team Total Time Diff.
00:00.00 00:00.00
Team Total Time Diff.
00:00.00 00:00.00
Team Total Time Diff.
00:00.00 00:00.00
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1 25 WestLinn McDonald, Grant 00:43.54 2 00:42.48 2 01:26.02 100

2 57 WestlLinn Tuor, Dylan 00:42.52 1 00:4491 3 01:27.43 00.01.41 80

3 47 Lakeridge Poloni, Chad 00:49.74 6 00:47.16 4 01:36.90 00:10.88 60

4 100 Lincoln Butterfield, Carver 00:48.71 4 00:4842 5 01:37.13 00:11.11 50

5 86 Lake Oswego Sandblast, Reed 00:49.61 5 00:48.83 6 01:38.44 00:12.42 45

6 176 Lincoln Mersereau, Grant 00:54.90 8 00:53.83 7 01:48.73 00:22.71 40

7 31 Central Catholic Latham, Gerick 00:54.58 7 00:54.98 9 01:49.56 00:23.54 36

8 45 Lincoln Wall, lan 00:55.99 9 00:55.90 11 01:51.89 00:25.87 32

9 73 Lincoln Reynolds, Matthew 00:57.03 10 00:56.57 12 01:53.60 00:27.58 29

10 49 Lincoln Leo, William 00:58.58 12 00:55.81 10 01:54.39 00:28.37 26
11 165 Lincoln Ross, Gavin 00:57.49 11 00:57.41 14 01:54.90 (00:28.88 24
12 65 Lincoln Lai, Ambrose 00:58.73 13 00:57.09 13 01:55.82 00:29.80 22
13 172 Lincoln Chesley, Cole 01:02.45 14 00:59.98 15 02:02.43 00:36.41 20
14 52 WIL Sautter, Kyle 01:05.54 16 01:00.72 16 02:06.26 00:40.24 18
15 84 Lake Oswego Nicholl, Kohl 01:03.01 15 01:05.16 19 02:08.17 00:42.15 16
16 59 Lakeridge Barnes, Kyle 01:08.64 17 01:07.00 20 02:15.64 00:49.62 15
17 66 MLC Alger, Oak 01:11.80 18 01:04.57 18 02:16.37 00:50.35 14
18 89 Central Catholic Halsey, Jack 01:12.36 19 01:07.38 21 02:19.74 00:53.72 13
19 67 Lincoln Seung, David 01:12.97 20 01:09.39 22 02:22.36 00:56.34 12
28 Central Catholic Ellis, Paddy DNS DNS 0

32 West Linn Pike, Carson 00:45.11 3 DNF 0

36 West Linn Webster, Milo DNF 00:42.24 1 0

38 Lakeridge Kuhnert, Brandon DNS DNS 0

40 West Linn Grothe, Matt DNF DNF 0

46 Lakeridge Conan, Gregory DNS DNS 0

50 Lakeridge Fisher, Joshua DSQ 00:54.26 8 0

53 Lincoln Selker, Leo DNS DNS 0

55 West Linn Hayter, Davis DNS DNS 0

60 Lakeridge Emroe, Brandon DNS DNS 0

61 Lakeridge Sindlinger, Joe DNS DNS 0

63 Lakeridge Levin, Sam DNF DNS 0

78 Lake Oswego Levison, Zachary DNF 01:04.25 17 0

83 Lake Oswego Michener, Reilly DNS DNS 0

Version - TRL Leage Standings - xml Import from Split Second Timing 1/27/2013 Page 1



The Team's Total Time is the sum of best three times from each course.

Run 1 Time Run 2 Time
Team West Linn Total 04:20.80 Rank 1
57 Tuor, Dylan 00:42.52 36 Webster, Milo 00:42.24
25 McDonald, Grant 00:43.54 25 McDonald, Grant 00:42.48
32 Pike, Carson 00:45.11 02:11.17 57 Tuor, Dylan 00:44.91 02:09.63

Team Lincoln Total 05:17.66 Time Diff. 00:56.86 Rank 2
100 Butterfield, Carver 00:48.71 100 Butterfield, Carver 00:48.42
176 Mersereau, Grant 00:54.90 176 Mersereau, Grant 00:53.83
45 Wall, lan 00:55.99 02:39.60 49 Leo, William 00:55.81 02:38.06
Team Lake Oswego Total DNF Time Diff. Rank 99
86 Sandblast, Reed 00:49.61 86 Sandblast, Reed 00:48.83
84 Nicholl, Kohl 01:03.01 78 Levison, Zachary 01:04.25

78 Levison, Zachary No Time 01:52.62 84 Nicholl, Kohl 01:05.16 02:58.24
Team Lakeridge Total DNF Time Diff. Rank 99
47 Poloni, Chad 00:49.74 47 Poloni, Chad 00:47.16
59 Barnes, Kyle 01:08.64 50 Fisher, Joshua 00:54.26
63 Levin, Sam No Time 01:58.38 59 Barnes, Kyle 01:07.00 02:48.42
Team Total Time Diff.
00:00.00 00:00.00
Team Total Time Diff.
00:00.00 00:00.00
Team Total Time Diff.
00:00.00 00:00.00
Team Total Time Diff.
00:00.00 00:00.00
Team Total Time Diff.
00:00.00 00:00.00
Team Total Time Diff.
00:00.00 00:00.00
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